
School Year Calendar

Monday, April 1, 2024

Easter Monday

Date and Time: Monday, April 1 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Records and Information Management Month Begins

Date and Time: Monday, April 1 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Sikh Heritage Month Begins

Date and Time: Monday, April 1 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Tuesday, April 2, 2024

World Autism Day

Date and Time: Tuesday, April 2 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Monday, April 8, 2024

Elementary and Secondary P.A. Day

Date and Time: Monday, April 8 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Tuesday, April 9, 2024

End of Ramadan - Muslim festival of Eid al-Fitr

Date and Time: Tuesday, April 9 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Special Education Advisory Committee (SEAC)



Date and Time: Tuesday, April 9 7:30 pm - 9:00 pm

Thursday, April 11, 2024

Senior Tchoukball

Date and Time: Thursday, April 11 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Durham Catholic Parent Involvement Committee (DCPIC)

Date and Time: Thursday, April 11 7:30 pm - 9:30 pm

Sunday, April 14, 2024

National Volunteer Week

Date and Time: Sunday, April 14 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Monday, April 15, 2024

National Volunteer Week

Date and Time: Monday, April 15 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Finance Committee

Date and Time: Monday, April 15 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm

Wednesday, April 17, 2024

Feast of St. Kateri Tekakwitha

Date and Time: Wednesday, April 17 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Junior Tchoukball

Date and Time: Wednesday, April 17 12:00 am - 11:59 pm



Anti-Black Racism and Black Excellence Advisory Committee

Date and Time: Wednesday, April 17 6:30 pm - 8:00 pm

Learn more about DCDSB's Anti-Black Racism and Black Excellence Advisory Committee here.

Thursday, April 18, 2024

DCPIC Volunteer Awards

Date and Time: Thursday, April 18 6:30 pm - 9:30 pm

Friday, April 19, 2024

Secondary Semester 2 Midterm Report Cards - Edsby Distribution

Date and Time: Friday, April 19 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Monday, April 22, 2024

Beginning of the Jewish Festival of Passover

Date and Time: Monday, April 22 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Earth Day

Date and Time: Monday, April 22 12:00 am - 9:30 pm

Regular Board Meeting

Date and Time: Monday, April 22 7:30 pm - 9:30 pm

Tuesday, April 23, 2024

Earth Week

Date and Time: Tuesday, April 23 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

https://www.dcdsb.ca/en/our-board/anti-black-racism-and-black-excellence-advisory-committee.aspx#2023-2024-Meeting-Dates-and-Times-Agendas-and-Minutes


Wednesday, April 24, 2024

Earth Week

Date and Time: Wednesday, April 24 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Administrative Professionals Day

Date and Time: Wednesday, April 24 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Thursday, April 25, 2024

Feast of St. Mark the Evangelist

Date and Time: Thursday, April 25 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Earth Week

Date and Time: Thursday, April 25 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Friday, April 26, 2024

Earth Week

Date and Time: Friday, April 26 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Sunday, April 28, 2024

National Day of Mourning

Date and Time: Sunday, April 28 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Monday, April 29, 2024

Feast of St. Catherine of Siena



https://calendar.dcdsb.ca

Date and Time: Monday, April 29 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

End of Jewish Festival of Passover

Date and Time: Monday, April 29 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

https://calendar.dcdsb.ca

